LUXURBAN HOTELS INC.

LUXURBAN HOTELS INC.

ISIN: US21985R1059

Overview

2024/06/03 22:00:00

Price
0.308 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN
Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

(2] 2.56% (0.01)

US21985R1059
LUXH

Nasdaq

usb

Media / Entertainment /
Recreation

Stock
21 EUR

S&P 500

0.378 USD (100)
0.3798 USD (9,100)
0.293 USD

0.31 USD

0.29 USD

0.3003 USD
0.402671 USD
7,354,644
2,961,972.53
10,260

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 21985R105
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/29 ale
2024/05/29
2024/05/29
2024/05/13
2024/04/29

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US21985R1059&ID_NOTATION=399972602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US21985R1059&ID_NOTATION=399972602
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1edb82c6dff509079291afcd121d3316811057d4fe0746211ee4bfe787fab62a&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c4306fa54985509c4&time=1717560159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391030
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3efd2c4d879ed710620ecfb1c467cf4f91c423e0d40ff8d017cb30bbcb20e494&idfile=60419&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60419%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8f8a20cbe5df368f6&time=1717560159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=390740
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=92295795b856e73a5ac8957cfc9a635441d2703b1d11e073535a41f8f60ebddb&idfile=60413&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60413%2F2024-05-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=bc691204175904688&time=1717560159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f1d48ae56597e066d9b30edaff62df8ef84906f61e84c74f1166cad26f418efa&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9a7e7f09ee07759b0&time=1717560159&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5115207da011e84429b23293cd564b0e7144a32dafc605eaed836c18f4d76d30&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=55c27af86906d06a6&time=1717560159&tool=RSC

LUXURBAN HOTELS INC.

Details

2024/06/03 22:00:00

Price
0.308 USD

Difference (] 2.56% (0.01)

General attributes

ISIN US21985R1059
Symbol LUXH
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Media / Entertainment /
Recreation
Security Stock
type
Market cap 21 EUR
(m)
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.378 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 0.3798 USD (9,100)
Open 0.293 USD
High 0.31 USD
Low 0.29 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.3003 USD
VWAP 0.402671 USD
Volume (pcs) 7,354,644
Trading volume 2,961,972.53
Number of trades 10,260
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -92.56% -90.91% -
Perf (abs.)  -3.83 -3.08 -
Beta 0.79 0.38 0.36
Volatility 156.32 123.13 -

ERSTE

Group

6.00
5.00

4.00

1

300 ||
Fif'k'll
2.00 'Hill‘r-.L " J
oA W

h'llur L"".

L.00

0.00

o |
! fL
4

Sy

I'HJ

09.2022 01.2023 05.2023

09.2023 01.2024 05.2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for LUXURBAN HOTELS INC.
Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Nasdaq

0.315 USD (2,863,375
0.614 USD (1,789,895
2.090 USD (883,525
3.179 USD (454,590
6.880 USD (2024/01/08
0.235 USD (2024/05/21
6.880 USD (2024/01/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
0.235 USD (2024/05/21)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
2024/06/03 22:00 0.308 USD 2.96

10,260
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=399972602

LUXURBAN HOTELS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

LLEXURBAMN

Contact Details
LUXURBAN HOTELS

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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